RESOURCE

00000
00070
09800
30100
30103
96000

00005
00010
00011
00028
30105
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Gen Ops / Graduation
LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

AP EXAM

Title | Pt A Central Program
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0503 - East Village High
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 10/19/2017

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
8,638.00 0.00 8,638.00 596.72 33,849.94 (25,808.66)
2,314.00 0.00 2,314.00 (104.89) 660.99 1,757.90

14,996.00 0.00 14,996.00 571.61 1,304.26 13,120.13
28,480.00 1,445.00 29,925.00 2,743.82 789.36 26,391.82
523.00 0.00 523.00 87.47 0.00 435.53

0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
54,951.00 1,446.00 56,397.00 3,894.73 36,604.55 15,897.72
29,450.00 0.00 29,450.00 746.74 0.00 28,703.26
1,318,569.00 0.00 1,318,569.00 244,782.65 1,058,757.39 15,028.96
10,043.00 0.00 10,043.00 1,122.40 0.00 8,920.60
0.00 444.00 444.00 0.00 0.00 444.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 3,760.20 18,286.12 (22,046.32)

100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
112,339.00 0.00 112,339.00 17,313.21 62,448.03 32,577.76
1,470,501.00 444.00 1,470,945.00 267,725.20 1,139,491.54 63,728.26
1,525,452.00 1,890.00 1,527,342.00 271,619.93 1,176,096.09 79,625.98
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